CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE JUNIORES
PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 25 /04/2018

Allegato al C.U.

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 9 RITORNO

n.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

ALBA SANT ELIA

GRIFO ACADEMY

MAGLIANESE

SELCI

SPES POGGIO FIDONI

TORRITA TIBERINA

S.S. PASSO CORESE

BRICTENSE

BORGOROSE 2014

CANTALICE

4 STRADE DEL SACRO CUORE

S.SUSANNA

133

64

646

425

230

539

VECCHIARELLI IPPOLIT  (TERRA)
VIA CAMPOLONIANO SNC

12 APOSTOLI (SINTEX)
VIA SELVA DEI CAVALIERI
COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA VOCABOLO MUCI SNC

GORI FABIO (TERRA)

VIA PROVINCIALE SNC
POLIVALENTE POGGIO FIDONI (TERR
S.P. 45 VIA TANCIA KM 5.400
COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA DEI MONTI SNC

RIETI (VILLA REATINA)

FONTE NUOVA (CASALI DI MENTANA
MAGLIANO SABINA

SELCI

RIETI (POGGIO FIDONI)

TORRITA TIBERINA

25/04/18
25/04/18
25/04/18
25/04/18
25/04/18

25/04/18

16:

10:

16:

16:

16:

16:

30

30

30

30

30

30

76



